
POST #_________ 

AMVETS State Pool Tournament 

Post 1985 - Lancaster, Ohio 

February 18-19, 2017 

10:00 a.m. 
 

Mail Entry to:   AMVETS Post 1985, ATTN: Pool Tourney, 700 S Maple St, Lancaster, OH 43130 

****************************************************************************** 

DEADLINE FOR ENTRY FORM AND FEE:  February 7, 2017 

ENTRY FEE:  $25.00 PER PLAYER – to be paid at tournament 
 

****************************************************************************** 
CONTACT PERSON 

 

 ( )  
Name Phone Number 
 

    
Address City  State Zip 
 

****************************************************************************** 
PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY 

 

MEMBERSHIP PLAYERS NAMES   TOURNAMENT USE ONLY  
(AMVET, Aux, Sons) 

 

1. 
PD SHOW 

CARD 

ASSIGN 

NO. 

MATCH 

NO. 

 2.     

 3.     

 4.     

 5.     

 6.     

 7.     

 8.     

 9.     

 10.     

 
 

 

MEMBERSHIP 
(AMVET, Aux, Sons) 

 

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY 

PD 

 

SHOW 

CARD 

 

ASSIGN 

NO. 

 

MATCH 

NO. 

ALTERNATES NAMES 
 

1. 

 2.     

 3.     

 4.     

 5.     

 6.     

 


